
No Company Name Contact Person Designation Sector Email

1 Aakri Impacts Chandrasekharan Gopi Director Waste Management
ceo@aakri.in

svlsatyam@gmail.com

2 Accord Innovations Sdn Bhd Rohith Krupal
Group CTO / Country Head - 

Malaysia
IT Solutions & Services provider contact@accordinnovations.com

3 Allanasons Pvt Ltd Auslan Kardin Resident Consultant Frozen Halal Meat auslan@mac.com

4 AMK Technology Sdn Bhd Hazrul Bin Md Shahri Group General Manager IT Consulting hazrul@amktechnology.com

5 Asia Global Exim Sdn Bhd Vijay Ghewarchand Jain Director
Manufacturing Stainless Steel , Mild Steel 

and Carbon Steel
vj@asiaglobals.com

adm.asiaglobalexim@gmail.com

6
Aurigene Discovery Technologies (M) Sdn 

Bhd
Palanivel K. Sathasivam Director

Therapeutics Drug Research Drug 
Discovery Programme

palani@pachambers.com

7 Avows Technologies Sdn Bhd Ashok K. Ramavath Group CEO Human Resource IT Consulting & Software Development ashok.r@avowstech.com

8 Arom Grips Ltd
N. Murali 

Yeshwanth Kumar K
CEO
COO

Management Consultancy 
[(Re)Insurance] Software Solutions for 

(Re)Insurance Companies and 

murali@aromgrips.com
yesh@aromgrips.com

9 Biocon Malaysia Sdn Bhd Joe Sian Chean Fei VP & Site Head Healthcare - Biotechnology
joe.sian@biocon.com

queries.malaysia@bioconbiologics.com

10 Blue Star M & E Engineering Sdn Bhd A.N. Krishnamoorthy Natarajan CEO
Plumbing, Heating, and Air-Conditioning 

Contractors
noorizah.hitam@ambluestar.com

11 Bry-Air (M) Sdn Bhd Datuk Umang Sharma Director & CEO Manufacturing of industrial equipments
sharmaumang@gmail.com

umang@bryair.com.my

12 Chemotech Engineering Sdn. Bhd Shyam Garg Director Business Consultancy shyamgarg5@gmail.com

13 Crest Business Solutions Sdn Bhd Manish Chauhan Director IT Software & Services
manish@crestsolution.com.my

info@crestsolution.com.my

14 Datawiz Software Solutions Sdn Bhd Rajender Singh CEO
IT Service Provider & Software 

Development
sales@datawiz.com.my
rajs@datawiz.com.my

15 Dr Reddy’s Laboratories (M) Sdn Bhd Nitin Mehrotra Country Head & Director Healthcare / Pharmaceutical
nitin.mehrotra@drreddys.com

info.mys@drreddys.com

16 Fair Research (M) Sdn Bhd Sandeep Verma CEO
Market research and data collection 

survey
sandeep@fair-research.com.my

17 GIC RE - Kuala Lumpur Office Rajesh Pawar CEO Reinsurance service rajeshhpawar@gicmalaysia.com.my

18 Glenmark Pharmaceuticals (M) Sdn Bhd Deepak Sharma Country Manager Pharmaceutical deepak.sharma@glenmarkpharma.com



19 Hati International Sdn. Bhd. Ms Azizah Omar Business Development Executive Healthcare Information Technology
info@hatiintl.com

azizah@hatiintl.com

20 Hindustan Aeronautics Limited Ganesh M Aerospace & Defence halrmseregion@hal-india.co.in

21 HCL (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Arun Rajendran Country Head IT & Technology arun.rajendran@hcl.com

22 ICICI Bank Limited Syed Ayaz Uddin Chief Representative Banking & Financial Services syed.ayazuddin@icicibank.com

23 Infodrive Solutions Sdn Bhd Kapil Gairola CEO (Malaysia) IT & Technology
contact@infodrive-solutions.com

kapil@infodrive-solutions.com

24 Ircon International Ltd Amit Agarwal Project Head Construction (Railway, Infrastructure)
amit.agarwal@ircon.org

mail@irconmal.com

25 Irfaz Holdings Sdn Bhd
Krishna Kamat

Mary Vivien Ramiah
Chief Financial Officer

Secretary
Manufacturing & Trading Agro Products krishna@irfaz.com secretary@irfaz.com

26 KG Information Systems Sdn. Bhd. Sujoy Roy Chowdhury Country Head
IT Products, Solutions & Services mostly 
in the BFSI sectors specially into Banks, 

Capital Markets and Insurances

Sujoy.c@kgisl.com

27 Kirloskar (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd Gokul Country Head Contracting & Engineering Services kirloskar.malaysia@kirloskarelectric.com

28 KL Tech City Sdn Bhd Suraj Arora
Co-Founder & Managing 

Director
IT Research & Development suraj@kltc.com.my

29 Kraft Software Solutions Sdn Bhd RamPrasad Mukunthu Nagarajan Senior Manager IT Solutions ramprasad@kraftsoftwaresolutions.com.my

30 Laurelsoft (M) Sdn Bhd Muthuvel Ramasamy CEO ICT Sector (Global Business Services)
muthuvel.ra@laurelsoft.com.my

kavitha@laurelsoft.com.my

31 Larsen & Toubro Limited
Joseph Stalin Babu

Sachin Pandey
Head - ASEAN Cluster 1

Head HR ASEAN
Power Transmission & Distribution - 

Engineering, Procurement and 
Construction (EPC) Sector.

jsb@Lntecc.com

32 Lotus Five Star Sdn Bhd Tan Sri Doraisingam Pillai Managing Director Cinema chain
dorai@lotusgroup.com
pr@lotusgroup.com.my

33 Lotus Group Ent Sdn Bhd Soby Kurian CEO & Director Financial - Remittance soby@lotusforex.com

34 Lulu Hypermaket Asif Moidu Ahamed Regional Director Retail asifma@my.lulumea.com

35 MEC Clearwaste Berhad Samir Undale CEO Household & Personal Care samir@mec.my

36 Metrod Holdings Berhad Rajan Mittal President & CEO Manufacturing Copper Rod, Wire & Strip rajanmittal@metrod.com

37 MetTube Sdn Bhd Raghav Mittal President & CEO
Global provider of high-performance 

copper tubes
mittal@mettube.com

38 Minideco Sdn Bhd Ujjwal Mehta Managing Director Jewellery & Silverware Manufacturing ujjwal@minideco.com.my

39 OYO Rooms Hospitality Sdn Bhd Akshay Rathod Country Head Hospitality akshay.rathod@oyorooms.com



40 PM Steel & Alloys Industries Sdn. Bhd.
Rajesh kumar 

Kalai
Managing Director

HR
Scrap Metal Dealer

raju@pmsteels.com.my
admin_hr@pmsteel.com.my

41 Prestige Alloy Sdn Bhd Dato Saravanan Laksmanan Managing Director Scrap Metal Dealer
prestigealloy@gmail.com

info@prestigealloy.com.my

42 Prisma Bytes Sdn Bhd Shaji Nampotancheri Meethal CEO Security Systems Solutions Provider shaji@prismabytes.com

43 Pine Payment Solutions Sdn Bhd Chayan Hazra Director & Regional Head Payment Merchant platform chayan.hazra@pinelabs.com

44
Rama Alloy Industry Sdn Bhd (Rama Metal 

Trading Sdn Bhd)
Selvam Gurusamy Executive / Operations Director Steel Related & Recycling products

selvag74@gmail.com
ramametal1984@gmail.com

45 Ramco Systems Sdn. Bhd. Sammy Chong Sales & Alliances - Malaysia
cloud and mobile-based enterprise 

software
contact@ramco.com

Sammy.Chong@ramco.com
Ayushi.Aggarwal@ramco.com

46 Ramsat (M) Sdn Bhd Yogi Anjaneyulu CEO IT Services
admin@ramsat.com.my
yogi@ramsat.com.my

47 Ranbaxy (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd (Sun Pharma) Karthickumar Doraisamy Head Pharmaceutical D.Karthickumar@sunpharma.com

48 Recron Malaysia Sdn Bhd Manoj Saxena Head of Finance
Manufacturers of Polyester Yarn Textiles 

& Petrochemical
manoj.saxena@ril.com

49 Satguru Travel and Tours Sdn Bhd Sonu Peswani Manager Corporate Travel Management
adminkl@satgurutravel.com

sonu@satgurutravel.com

50 Sempurna Group of Companies Ashwin Seetharaman Director
Manufacturing of Lead Ingots / Trading of 

Non-Ferrous Metals
ashwin@sempurnagroup.com

51 SHM Shipcare Sdn Bhd Avnish Sharma General Manager
Manufacturer of Maritime and offshore 

safety equipment
avs@shmgroup.com

malaysia@smhgroup.com

52 S & P Oil & Gas Malaysia Sdn Bhd Mr. Subhojyoti Lahiri General Manager Energy Sector Subhojyoti.lahiri@shapoorji.com

53 Skill Quotient Satish Reddy CEO Data Analytics sathish.reddy@skillquotientgroup.com

54 Syarikat Balamurugan Sdn Bhd Pandi Saravanan Managing Director Metal Scrap-Export & Import
chandru126@gmail.com

pandisaravanan70@gmail.com

55 Synergy Log-In Systems Sdn. Bhd. Muhammad Farooq Country Manager Software Development
info@synlog.net

farooq@synlog.net

56 Talbros Precision Management Sdn Bhd Sanjay Chetal Director Automotive component manufacturing sanjay@tpmsb.com

57
Tata Consultancy Services (Malaysia) Sdn 

Bhd
Jeevan Rajoo Country Head IT Solutions & Services

jeevan.rajoo@tcs.com
siti.rohani@tcs.com

58 Tec-Centric Solutions Sdn Bhd Rajesh Kumar CEO
IT consulting, services, and business 

process outsourcing
rajesh@tec-centric.com

contact@tec-centric.com

59
Tech Mahindra ICT Services ( Malaysia ) 

Sdn Bhd
Praful Attavar 

Sajal Mukherjee 
Krishna Kishore Rao

Enterprise Business Head
CME Business Head

Centre Head, Malaysia

IT Services
praful.attavar@techmahindra.com

sajal.mukherjee@techMahindra.com
kishore.rao@techmahindra.com

60 Tentacle Technologies MSC Sdn Bhd Kalpana Manohar Pandian Founder & Managing Director Software Development & Engineering kalpana@tentacletech.com



61 Thermax Sdn Bhd Kaustubh Pathak Country Manager Energy and Environment
kaustubh.thermax@gmail.com
enquiry@thermaxglobal.com

62 Total IT Global Akhil Gupta CEO IT Services ag@totalitglobal.com

63 Vasundara Malaysia Sdn Bhd Manikanta D Senior Executive Project Turnkey solution provider
manikanta.d@vasundaramalaysia.com

contact@vasundaramalaysia.com

64 White Ark SA Sdn Bhd Ratan Mukhopadhyay Director Railway Engineering Consultancy ratan@whiteark-sa.com

65 White Ark Sdn Bhd Sanjeeta Das Director Interior Designing sanj888@gmail.com

66 Wipro Unza (M) Sdn Bhd Sriram Krishnamurthy CEO Household & Personal Care sriram.k@wipro-unza.com

67 Zentact Systems Sdn Bhd Krishna Muthitheni CEO
Information Technology, Banking, 

Telecom, Insurance
support@zentactsystems.com
krishna@zentactsystems.com


